
VORLÄUFIGE STARTLISTEN - FELDTURNIER 2026
SAMSTAG, 02.05.2026

Start-Nr.:
Name Vorname Bogenklasse Wettbewerbsklasse DFBV-Nr.:

1 Schmieding Frank 8 C 20265

2 Worschech Uwe 1 C 5056

3 Rentzsch Detlef 6 C 9688

4 Pauels Ragna 8 2 21003

5 Wolff Tiemo 8 A 5632

6 Schmidt Hans-Joachim 1 1 20192

7 Nagel Timo 6 1 7738

8 Vogel Uwe 4 C 9651

9 Rosbander Alexander 1 1 6867

10 Berk Heike 1 B 6441

11 Schiemann Christian 1 1 21087

12 Vogel Petra 1 D

13 Vogel Christian 8 C 4569

14 Bohling Michaela 6 2 20921

15 Deptula Martin 1 A 6654

16 Deptula Tanja 1 2 6656

17 Falkenberg Kai 8 1 20750

18 Falkenberg Ilona B B 20751

19 Kielmann Roland B A

20 Zengerle Roland 1 A

21 Bree Matthias 1 A 7815

22 Bree Jürgen 1 C 5878

23 Driesen Jan 1 C 5271

24 Kaltenpoth Jörg B A 6763

25 Kaltenpoth Nicole 1 2 6764

26 Gotthardt Andreas 7 A

27 Zillmann Andreas 8 A

28 Ernst Thorsten 8 A 9244

29 Herchen Herbert 1 C 1252

30 Palm Doris 1 D 20682

31 Groß Uli 6 C 2263

32 Müller Ulrich 2 A

33 van Vlodrop Olaf 8 1 Royal Dutch Archery

34 Claassen Gérard 1 A Royal Dutch Archery

35 Noest Chantal 1 2 Royal Dutch Archery

36 Arts John 1 A Royal Dutch Archery

37 Zisis Nikolas 1 A Royal Dutch Archery

38 Simons Mark 1 1 164019

39 Deters Bernd 1 A 5901

40 Brandt Michael 1 A beantragt

41 Krämer Oliver 1 1 21040

42 Meister Susanne 1 B 20660

43 Klein Michael 1 A 690543 Klein Michael 1 A 6905

SONNTAG, 03.05.2026

Start-Nr.:
Name Vorname Bogenklasse Wettbewerbsklasse

1 Schmieding Frank 8 C 20265

2 Rentzsch Detlef 6 C 9688

3 Schmidt Hans-Joachim 1 1 20192

4 Nagel Timo 6 1 7738

5 Rosbander Alexander 1 1 6867

6 Berk Heike 1 B 6441

7 Schiemann Christian 1 1 21087

8 Vogel Petra 1 D

9 Vogel Christian 8 C 4569

10 Bohling Michaela 6 2 20921

11 Deptula Martin 1 A 6654

12 Deptula Tanja 1 2 6656

13 Falkenberg Kai 8 1 20750

14 Falkenberg Ilona B B 20751

15 Bree Matthias 1 A 7815

16 Bree Jürgen 1 C 5878

17 Driesen Jan 1 C 5271

18 Kaltenpoth Jörg B A 6763

19 Kaltenpoth Nicole B 2 6764

20 Herchen Herbert 1 C 1252

21 Palm Doris 1 D 20682

22 Rack-Stefaniak Christof 1 1 20021

23 Kölling Markus 1 1 9865

24 Groß Ulrich 6 C 2263

25 Müller Ulrich 2 A

26 van Vlodrop Olaf 8 1 Royal Dutch Archery

27 Claassen Gérard 1 A Royal Dutch Archery

28 Noest Chantal 1 2 Royal Dutch Archery

29 Arts John 1 A Royal Dutch Archery

30 Zisis Nikolas 1 A Royal Dutch Archery

31 van der Mee Justin 1 1

32 Simons Mark 1 1 164019

33 Deters Bernd 1 A 5901

34 Brandt Michael 1 A beantragt

35 Krämer Oliver 1 1 21040

Stand 27.02.2026


